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AadNUuaN BNUTASINIS A
51010010 fda'lwilr-anm. 263,358,300.00
51010030 endialvih-sr&alwihauadnuin 5,000,000.00
51011010 a"faindondnnszualuiin 10,000.00
51011020 AdsviaaduNaansTualWin 5,000.00
52010010 t3utfiaunitnanu 12,517,258.26
52010020 And1957ELGaugnNag 644,940.00
52010030 A RILIRTINTNIU 535,000.00
52010040 ansauwnuatIstaluirdnas 232,300.00
52010070 &IHANITAON.RNAY 81,000.00
52010990 AIRauUNUAU-WiTAIU 5,000.00
52011020 tJugununaIuaisataatin 1,333,405.83
52012010 L3uLRnLasiandn 45,600.00
52012070 ATNsAWVILARAUT-6U3MNS 16,800.00
52012990 L3uLinLAndy 10,000.00
52020010 wWuheandaa W 2,236,230.54
52020020 t3uzheaidamiiaasuuuniingu 4,500.00
52020030 wuhreatndaatazauyns 180,200.00
52020040 wSuenndayns 78,000.00
52021010 AFARIWENLIR-WITNIU 446,400.00
52021020 @¥ARIWENLNR-ATAaUATINTAIIUY 456,000.00
52022010 AWINULLAUNII-WUY. 87,000.00
52022020 AnLfeLdae-witnau 116,800.00
52022030 AI7AWA-WiTn9U 162,000.00
52022060 ATWIKRULLAUNII-AA. 3,000.00
52022070 Adadag-gnang 3,000.00
52022080 ATAWN-gNITY 3,000.00
52029010 a1L2hiu 240,000.00
53010020 Aaauwnu-nsAaRUIaWTauLIIATTWNN 2,900,000.00
53010040 vaae'lw/eianau ua. 218,900.00
53010070 AL59-91ULIN595N1N 1,455,000.00
53010080 @W59-91ULFNT 665,100.00
53010090 Aus9/AFLMINANIUTETUT 18,000.00
53030010 aigdaaiTneu 328,000.00
53030030 aiaLiatndnludineu 30,000.00
53031010 @tindy 25,000.00
53031020 Antinilszah 55,000.00
53031030 an'lWvhaiineu 205,000.00
53032010 anTnsdwy (Aauaulaile) 55,000.00
53032020 ANInsAWY (ANUFAITINELAAY) 10,500.00
53032060 AdagItanasuasWaadauai 38,000.00
53033010 aLzAdu 32,000.00
53034010 A1A9LKUNNVINANURZANA 188,000.00
53034030 A1A191iNg9FARIAIU 52,800.00
53034040 @11ing9snEIusLIAUENTNIIUY 25,000.00
53039010 AnLfalw&9eNuNINUY 588,000.00
53039020 A wivdauardaniiug 4,000.00
53039990 e lafAnaiiiainda 30,000.00
53051010 JaaAav2aN/1i179 574,700.00




53051040
53051050
53051060
53051090
53051100
53051990
53062020
53064010
53064020
53069070
53069990

A2AaNL2ANLNFITNEI-a1ATT
AU ANLNFITNB-ENUNIN UL
Aaian/1inged-nau
ArfaLiandnaIung
AaiauuiingesnE-alnsalludiineu
AfanuamuIinge NN AY
AfielszAu-onuwinug
AmETifuLardalgnase
AAELarAEITNLTaNEUNIRUY
ANETULALNTUIANS

A laanadu

* ynavaiscnausunu

205,600.00
330,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
40,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
112,600.00
316,704,534.63




